1005

1006

1033

1007

1062

1010

1034

1032

1067

1071

1001

1061

1011

Description

ADMIN ANALYST

ADMIN SVCS MANAGER

AIRPORT MANAGER

ASSIST COMM DEV DIR

ASSIST DIR OF PW & U

ASSIST FINANCE DIR

ASSIST PCS DIRECTOR

ASSIST TO THE CM

ASSISTANT CITY CLERK

ASSISTANT FINANCE MANAGER

BUILDING & FACILITIES MANAGER

BUILDING OFFICIAL

COMM ENVIRO OUT MGR

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

City Of Watsonville

Bargaining Unit

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly

6,148.09
35.47
9,703.48
55.98
9,742.40
56.21
10,458.89
60.34
11,674.33
67.35
10,593.59
61.12
8,980.92
51.81
8,706.69
50.23
7,048.47
40.66
9,276.71
53.52
9,703.48
55.98
9,634.43
55.58
8,049.30
46.44
7,133.04
41.15

6,455.50
37.24
10,188.69
58.78
10,229.48
59.02
10,981.84
63.36
12,258.09
70.72
11,123.28
64.17
9,429.96
54.40
9,142.01
52.74
7,400.90
42.70
9,740.55
56.20
10,188.69
58.78
10,116.17
58.36
8,451.78
48.76
7,489.69
43.21

6,778.27
39.11
10,698.07
61.72
10,740.95
61.97
11,530.91
66.52
12,870.95
74.26
11,679.44
67.38
9,901.47
57.12
9,599.14
55.38
7,770.97
44.83
10,227.58
59.01
10,698.07
61.72
10,622.00
61.28
8,874.34
51.20
7,864.20
45.37

7,117.15
41.06
11,233.04
64.81
11,277.98
65.07
12,107.46
69.85
13,514.52
77.97
12,263.42
70.75
10,396.56
59.98
10,079.05
58.15
8,159.49
47.07
10,738.98
61.96
11,233.04
64.81
11,153.09
64.34
9,318.10
53.76
8,257.38
47.64

7,473.05
43.11
11,794.64
68.05
11,841.94
68.32
12,712.83
73.34
14,190.24
81.87
12,876.59
74.29
10,916.36
62.98
10,583.00
61.06
8,567.48
49.43
11,275.92
65.05
11,794.64
68.05
11,710.73
67.56
9,784.02
56.45
8,670.26
50.02

7,846.69
45.27
12,384.36
71.45
12,434.00
71.73
13,348.49
77.01
14,899.76
85.96
13,520.39
78.00
11,462.21
66.13
11,112.18
64.11
8,995.83
51.90
11,839.73
68.31
12,384.36
71.45
12,296.22
70.94
10,273.21
59.27
9,103.77
52.52

Salary List By Bargaining

8,238.99
47.53
13,003.60
75.02
13,055.66
75.32
14,015.91
80.86
15,644.72
90.26
14,196.43
81.90
12,035.31
69.43
11,667.78
67.31
9,445.63
54.49
12,431.71
71.72
13,003.60
75.02
12,911.06
74.49
10,786.84
62.23
9,5658.94
55.15
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City Of Watsonville Salary List By Bargaining

Description Bargaining Unit
1012 CRIME ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,175.48 7,534.26 7,911.00 8,306.52 8,721.87 9,157.96 9,615.86
Hourly 41.40 43.47 45.64 47.92 50.32 52.83 55.48
1045 DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,411.20 8,831.72 9,273.33 9,737.00 10,223.85 10,735.08 11,271.80
Hourly 48.53 50.95 53.50 56.18 58.98 61.93 65.03
1014 DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF MANAGEMENT Monthly 12,760.41 13,398.45 14,068.36 14,771.79 15,510.39 16,285.88 17,100.20
Hourly 73.62 77.30 81.16 85.22 89.48 93.96 98.66
1058 ENTERPRISE ARCHITECT MANAGEMENT Monthly 11,013.30 11,564.00 12,142.17 12,749.30 13,386.79 14,056.08 14,758.90
Hourly 63.54 66.72 70.05 73.55 77.23 81.09 85.15
1068 ENVIRON PROJ ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,148.09 6,455.50 6,778.27 7,117.15 7,473.05 7,846.69 8,238.99
Hourly 35.47 37.24 39.11 41.06 43.11 45.27 47.53
1017 ENVIRON PROJ MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,049.30 8,451.78 8,874.34 9,318.10 9,784.02 10,273.21 10,786.84
Hourly 46.44 48.76 51.20 53.76 56.45 59.27 62.23
1066 ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,593.59 11,123.28 11,679.44 12,263.42 12,876.59 13,520.39 14,196.43
Hourly 61.12 64.17 67.38 70.75 74.29 78.00 81.90
1018 FINANCIAL ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,401.05 7,771.12 8,159.69 8,567.65 8,996.04 9,445.84 9,918.16
Hourly 42.70 44.83 47.08 49.43 51.90 54.50 57.22
1060 HOUSING MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,065.90 9,519.23 9,995.14 10,494.92 11,019.65 11,570.69 12,149.17
Hourly 52.30 54.92 57.66 60.55 63.57 66.75 70.09
1049 HR ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,496.43 6,821.23 7,162.35 7,520.44 7,896.50 8,291.31 8,705.84
Hourly 37.48 39.35 41.32 43.39 45.56 47.83 50.23
1035 HR MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,869.80 10,363.25 10,881.48 11,425.51 11,996.79 12,596.61 13,226.46
Hourly 56.94 59.79 62.78 65.92 69.21 72.67 76.31
1036 IT MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,542.78 11,069.98 11,623.45 12,204.60 12,814.82 13,455.56 14,128.36
Hourly 60.82 63.87 67.06 70.41 73.93 77.63 81.51
1057 MULTIMED/COMM ANALYS MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,148.09 6,455.50 6,778.27 7,117.15 7,473.05 7,846.69 8,238.99
Hourly 35.47 37.24 39.11 41.06 43.11 45.27 47.53
1024 PARKS SUPERINTENDENT MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,983.04 8,382.21 8,801.30 9,241.38 9,703.42 10,188.64 10,698.05
Hourly 46.06 48.36 50.78 53.32 55.98 58.78 61.72
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City Of Watsonville

Salary List By Bargaining

Description Bargaining Unit
1037 PERSONNEL OFFICER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,869.80 10,363.25 10,881.48 11,425.51 11,996.79 12,596.61 13,226.46
Hourly 56.94 59.79 62.78 65.92 69.21 72.67 76.31
1038 POLICE FIN TECH MGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,719.34 9,155.25 9,613.02 10,093.70 10,598.38 11,128.33 11,684.77
Hourly 50.30 52.82 55.46 58.23 61.14 64.20 67.41
1047 POLICE FISCAL MNGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,104.09 8,509.30 8,934.75 9,381.49 9,850.58  10,343.10  10,860.27
Hourly 46.75 49.09 51.55 54.12 56.83 59.67 62.66
1054 POLICE MEDIA&COMM SP MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,148.09 6,455.50 6,778.27 7,117.15 7,473.05 7,846.69 8,238.99
Hourly 35.47 37.24 39.11 41.06 43.11 45.27 47.53
1025 PRINCIPAL ENGINEER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,860.67 10,353.72 10,871.40 11,414.95 11,985.70 12,584.98 13,214.24
Hourly 56.89 59.73 62.72 65.86 69.15 72.61 76.24
1026 PRINCIPAL LIBRARIAN MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,771.14 7,109.66 7,465.16 7,838.44 8,230.34 8,641.88 9,073.98
Hourly 39.06 41.02 43.07 45.22 47.48 49.86 52.35
1027 PRINCIPAL PLANNER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,065.90 9,519.23 9,995.14 10,494.92 11,019.65 11,570.69 12,149.17
Hourly 52.30 54.92 57.66 60.55 63.57 66.75 70.09
1028 PROJECT MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,293.39 8,708.05 9,143.42 9,600.61  10,080.68  10,584.69  11,113.92
Hourly 47.85 50.24 52.75 55.39 58.16 61.07 64.12
1039 PROMO & COMM COORD MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,956.34 7,304.16 7,669.35 8,052.85 8,455.44 8,878.26 9,322.17
Hourly 40.13 42.14 44.25 46.46 48.78 51.22 53.78
1074 PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,779.70 9,218.69 9,679.65 10,163.62 10,671.79 11,205.37 11,765.65
Hourly 50.65 53.18 55.84 58.64 61.57 64.65 67.88
1051 PW ADMIN SRVCS MNGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,593.59 11,123.28 11,679.44 12,263.42 12,876.59 13,520.39 14,196.43
Hourly 61.12 64.17 67.38 70.75 74.29 78.00 81.90
1040 REC SUPERINTENDENT MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,983.04 8,382.21 8,801.30 9,241.38 9,703.42 10,188.64 10,698.05
Hourly 46.06 48.36 50.78 53.32 55.98 58.78 61.72
1041 REDEVELOPMENT MGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,065.90 9,519.23 9,995.14 10,494.92 11,019.65 11,570.69 12,149.17
Hourly 52.30 54.92 57.66 60.55 63.57 66.75 70.09
1064 §_A_‘EE,I_Y_& REGULATORY COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,049.30 8,451.78 8,874.34 9,318.10 9,784.02 10,273.21 10,786.84
Hourly 46.44 48.76 51.20 53.76 56.45 59.27 62.23
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1029

1069

1053

1048

1055

1030

1042

1065

1043

1031

1044

Description

SENIOR CAPITAL PROJECTS MANAGER

SR ADMIN ANALYST

SR ENVIRON PROJ ANALYST

SR FINANCIAL ANALYST

SR HR ANALYST

SR IT ANALYST

SR UTILITIES ENGNR

SW DIV MANAGER

VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MANAGER

WATER DIV MANAGER

WW DIV MANAGER

WW TRTMNT FAC MGR

City Of Watsonville

Bargaining Unit

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly

9,122.71
52.63
7,048.49
40.66
7,048.49
40.66
8,297.81
47.87
7,097.50
40.95
8,664.24
49.99
9,295.26
53.63
10,593.59
61.12
7,883.01
45.48
10,593.59
61.12
10,593.59
61.12
9,197.65
53.06

9,578.86
55.26
7,400.90
42.70
7,400.90
42.70
8,712.71
50.27
7,452.40
42.99
9,097.44
52.49
9,760.03
56.31
11,123.28
64.17
8,277.19
47.75
11,123.28
64.17
11,123.28
64.17
9,657.53
56.72

10,057.80
58.03
7,770.99
44.83
7,770.99
44.83
9,148.36
52.78
7,825.05
45.14
9,652.29
556.11
10,248.07
59.12
11,679.44
67.38
8,691.02
50.14
11,679.44
67.38
11,679.44
67.38
10,140.43
58.50

10,560.68
60.93
8,159.49
47.07
8,159.49
47.07
9,605.77
55.42
8,216.28
47.40
10,029.91
57.86
10,760.47
62.08
12,263.42
70.75
9,125.61
52.65
12,263.42
70.75
12,263.42
70.75
10,647.41
61.43

11,088.72
63.97
8,567.48
49.43
8,567.48
49.43
10,086.07
58.19
8,627.08
49.77
10,531.41
60.76
11,298.52
65.18
12,876.59
74.29
9,5681.87
55.28
12,876.59
74.29
12,876.59
74.29
11,179.81
64.50

11,643.17
67.17
8,995.87
51.90
8,995.87
51.90
10,590.36
61.10
9,058.44
52.26
11,057.97
63.80
11,863.41
68.44
13,520.39
78.00
10,060.96
58.04
13,520.39
78.00
13,520.39
78.00
11,738.81
67.72

Salary List By Bargaining

12,225.33
70.53
9,445.65
54.49
9,445.65
54.49
11,119.85
64.15
9,511.36
54.87
11,610.86
66.99
12,456.58
71.86
14,196.43
81.90
10,564.00
60.95
14,196.43
81.90
14,196.43
81.90
12,325.73
71.11
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